
Mantova 20 03 22 MX2 Elite Fast - Gara 2

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 50 LUGANA P. 19:53.690
Tempo gara

1 1:55.278 18:11:38.706

2 1:57.598 18:13:36.304

3 1:57.351 18:15:33.655

4 1:58.564 18:17:32.219

5 1:58.991 18:19:31.210

6 1:59.057 18:21:30.267

7 2:00.388 18:23:30.655

8 2:00.492 18:25:31.147

9 2:02.411 18:27:33.558

10 2:03.560 18:29:37.118

 Po. 2 - # 421 ROSSI A. + 06.403
Diff. Primo

1 1:58.110 18:11:41.538

2 1:57.842 18:13:39.380

3 1:57.409 18:15:36.789

4 1:58.045 18:17:34.834

5 2:00.092 18:19:34.926

6 2:00.558 18:21:35.484

7 2:00.642 18:23:36.126

8 2:01.499 18:25:37.625

9 2:02.843 18:27:40.468

10 2:03.053 18:29:43.521

 Po. 3 - # 99 D`ANGELO A. + 11.100
Diff. Primo

1 2:00.612 18:11:44.040

2 1:59.441 18:13:43.481

3 1:59.935 18:15:43.416

4 2:00.095 18:17:43.511

5 2:00.704 18:19:44.215

6 2:00.542 18:21:44.757

7 2:00.465 18:23:45.222

8 2:00.631 18:25:45.853

9 2:01.186 18:27:47.039

10 2:01.179 18:29:48.218

 Po. 4 - # 426 FERRIGATO L. + 30.337
Diff. Primo

1 2:01.312 18:11:44.740

2 2:01.090 18:13:45.830

3 2:01.328 18:15:47.158

4 2:03.046 18:17:50.204

5 2:01.682 18:19:51.886

6 2:01.737 18:21:53.623

7 2:02.426 18:23:56.049

8 2:03.287 18:25:59.336

9 2:03.777 18:28:03.113

10 2:04.342 18:30:07.455

 Po. 5 - # 102 RAGADINI T. + 32.541
Diff. Primo

1 2:07.684 18:11:51.112

2 2:02.790 18:13:53.902

3 2:00.612 18:15:54.514

4 2:02.191 18:17:56.705

5 2:02.011 18:19:58.716

6 2:03.106 18:22:01.822

7 2:02.381 18:24:04.203

8 2:01.537 18:26:05.740

9 2:01.722 18:28:07.462

10 2:02.197 18:30:09.659

 Po. 6 - # 517 CASPANI P. + 42.277
Diff. Primo

1 2:02.533 18:11:45.961

2 2:02.480 18:13:48.441

3 2:01.745 18:15:50.186

4 2:02.539 18:17:52.725

5 2:02.287 18:19:55.012

6 2:02.248 18:21:57.260

7 2:03.918 18:24:01.178

8 2:03.843 18:26:05.021

9 2:04.146 18:28:09.167

10 2:10.228 18:30:19.395

 Po. 7 - # 276 BARBAGLIA E. + 48.294
Diff. Primo

1 2:06.363 18:11:49.791

2 2:02.774 18:13:52.565

3 2:01.361 18:15:53.926

4 2:01.336 18:17:55.262

5 2:02.903 18:19:58.165

6 2:02.940 18:22:01.105

7 2:02.317 18:24:03.422

8 2:04.226 18:26:07.648

9 2:07.114 18:28:14.762

10 2:10.650 18:30:25.412

 Po. 8 - # 204 VOLPICELLI E. + 50.942
Diff. Primo

1 2:05.365 18:11:48.793

2 2:01.638 18:13:50.431

3 2:02.629 18:15:53.060

4 2:03.335 18:17:56.395

5 2:04.116 18:20:00.511

6 2:03.421 18:22:03.932

7 2:03.805 18:24:07.737

8 2:05.354 18:26:13.091

9 2:06.489 18:28:19.580

10 2:08.480 18:30:28.060

 Po. 9 - # 191 DELLA VALLE D. + 59.937
Diff. Primo

1 2:14.630 18:11:58.058

2 2:04.705 18:14:02.763

3 2:05.333 18:16:08.096

4 2:02.548 18:18:10.644

5 2:03.010 18:20:13.654

6 2:05.447 18:22:19.101

7 2:04.867 18:24:23.968

8 2:04.801 18:26:28.769

9 2:04.094 18:28:32.863

10 2:04.192 18:30:37.055

 Po. 10 - # 275 APOLLONI M.+ 1:01.228
Diff. Primo

1 2:08.162 18:11:51.590

2 2:04.447 18:13:56.037

3 2:05.798 18:16:01.835

4 2:03.451 18:18:05.286

5 2:03.891 18:20:09.177

6 2:03.277 18:22:12.454

7 2:05.141 18:24:17.595

8 2:06.119 18:26:23.714

9 2:06.529 18:28:30.243

10 2:08.103 18:30:38.346

 Po. 11 - # 566 NEBBIA G. + 1:02.696
Diff. Primo

1 2:06.700 18:11:50.128

2 2:03.456 18:13:53.584

3 2:04.747 18:15:58.331

4 2:05.339 18:18:03.670

5 2:04.866 18:20:08.536

6 2:05.882 18:22:14.418

7 2:06.526 18:24:20.944

8 2:06.867 18:26:27.811

9 2:05.869 18:28:33.680

10 2:06.134 18:30:39.814

 Po. 12 - # 885 MASONER A. + 1:03.126
Diff. Primo

1 2:10.982 18:11:54.410

2 2:07.231 18:14:01.641

3 2:03.708 18:16:05.349

4 2:03.872 18:18:09.221

5 2:05.349 18:20:14.570

6 2:05.133 18:22:19.703

7 2:05.998 18:24:25.701

8 2:05.070 18:26:30.771

9 2:05.745 18:28:36.516

10 2:03.728 18:30:40.244

 Po. 13 - # 10 DOLCI L. + 1:03.762
Diff. Primo

1 2:08.611 18:11:52.039

2 2:02.686 18:13:54.725

3 2:04.579 18:15:59.304

4 2:15.261 18:18:14.565

5 2:04.166 18:20:18.731

6 2:03.321 18:22:22.052

7 2:05.873 18:24:27.925

8 2:03.634 18:26:31.559

9 2:05.736 18:28:37.295

10 2:03.585 18:30:40.880

Fastest lap: 1:57.351 
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Mantova 20 03 22 MX2 Elite Fast - Gara 2

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 14 - # 556 CORTI L. + 1:13.989
Diff. Primo

1 2:03.631 18:11:47.059

2 2:02.351 18:13:49.410

3 2:02.043 18:15:51.453

4 2:02.883 18:17:54.336

5 2:02.964 18:19:57.300

6 2:03.263 18:22:00.563

7 2:06.984 18:24:07.547

8 2:21.907 18:26:29.454

9 2:09.742 18:28:39.196

10 2:11.911 18:30:51.107

 Po. 15 - # 49 DUSI M. + 1:14.988
Diff. Primo

1 2:13.795 18:11:57.223

2 2:06.280 18:14:03.503

3 2:05.596 18:16:09.099

4 2:04.057 18:18:13.156

5 2:04.253 18:20:17.409

6 2:07.086 18:22:24.495

7 2:06.119 18:24:30.614

8 2:06.058 18:26:36.672

9 2:08.524 18:28:45.196

10 2:06.910 18:30:52.106

 Po. 16 - # 669 RUFFINI L. + 1:16.838
Diff. Primo

1 2:05.573 18:11:49.001

2 2:02.836 18:13:51.837

3 2:06.063 18:15:57.900

4 2:07.813 18:18:05.713

5 2:05.299 18:20:11.012

6 2:07.396 18:22:18.408

7 2:08.860 18:24:27.268

8 2:08.757 18:26:36.025

9 2:10.069 18:28:46.094

10 2:07.862 18:30:53.956

 Po. 17 - # 413 SCHIOCHET A.+ 1:21.557
Diff. Primo

1 2:15.880 18:11:59.308

2 2:08.039 18:14:07.347

3 2:08.893 18:16:16.240

4 2:06.950 18:18:23.190

5 2:04.967 18:20:28.157

6 2:04.928 18:22:33.085

7 2:05.875 18:24:38.960

8 2:05.649 18:26:44.609

9 2:07.229 18:28:51.838

10 2:06.837 18:30:58.675

 Po. 18 - # 717 MONTI S. + 1:25.836
Diff. Primo

1 2:10.807 18:11:54.235

2 2:07.121 18:14:01.356

3 2:06.387 18:16:07.743

4 2:06.368 18:18:14.111

5 2:07.117 18:20:21.228

6 2:08.191 18:22:29.419

7 2:07.181 18:24:36.600

8 2:08.397 18:26:44.997

9 2:08.379 18:28:53.376

10 2:09.578 18:31:02.954

 Po. 19 - # 336 RIZZI L. + 1:35.196
Diff. Primo

1 2:09.513 18:11:52.941

2 2:06.950 18:13:59.891

3 2:15.866 18:16:15.757

4 2:05.438 18:18:21.195

5 2:05.779 18:20:26.974

6 2:08.421 18:22:35.395

7 2:07.215 18:24:42.610

8 2:09.265 18:26:51.875

9 2:10.781 18:29:02.656

10 2:09.658 18:31:12.314

 Po. 20 - # 424 GIUSTACCHINI D.+ 1:38.891
Diff. Primo

1 2:14.035 18:11:57.463

2 2:09.066 18:14:06.529

3 2:08.548 18:16:15.077

4 2:05.928 18:18:21.005

5 2:08.546 18:20:29.551

6 2:08.434 18:22:37.985

7 2:08.607 18:24:46.592

8 2:09.376 18:26:55.968

9 2:08.918 18:29:04.886

10 2:11.123 18:31:16.009

 Po. 21 - # 17 BOSI G. + 1:54.672
Diff. Primo

1 2:12.279 18:11:55.707

2 2:02.708 18:13:58.415

3 2:01.975 18:16:00.390

4 2:02.736 18:18:03.126

5 2:02.736 18:20:05.862

6 2:01.889 18:22:07.751

7 2:01.930 18:24:09.681

8 2:20.288 18:26:29.969

9 2:17.164 18:28:47.133

10 2:44.657 18:31:31.790

 Po. 22 - # 200 ROSSONI M. + 1:55.373
Diff. Primo

1 2:16.709 18:12:00.137

2 2:11.806 18:14:11.943

3 2:09.424 18:16:21.367

4 2:08.075 18:18:29.442

5 2:09.033 18:20:38.475

6 2:09.013 18:22:47.488

7 2:10.119 18:24:57.607

8 2:12.055 18:27:09.662

9 2:11.694 18:29:21.356

10 2:11.135 18:31:32.491

 Po. 23 - # 377 CARNEVALE F. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:15.246 18:11:58.674

2 2:07.602 18:14:06.276

3 2:06.254 18:16:12.530

4 2:07.147 18:18:19.677

5 2:17.296 18:20:36.973

6 2:20.781 18:22:57.754

7 2:17.154 18:25:14.908

8 2:13.605 18:27:28.513

9 2:17.764 18:29:46.277

 Po. 24 - # 69 ROMANO S. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:22.024 18:12:05.452

2 2:16.173 18:14:21.625

3 2:15.588 18:16:37.213

4 2:29.621 18:19:06.834

5 3:11.106 18:22:17.940

6 2:33.553 18:24:51.493

7 2:19.837 18:27:11.330

8 2:21.218 18:29:32.548

9 2:18.120 18:31:50.668

 Po. 25 - # 653 RIZZARDI M. + 3 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 2:11.897 18:11:55.325

2 2:05.844 18:14:01.169

3 2:16.069 18:16:17.238

4 2:05.266 18:18:22.504

5 2:21.391 18:20:43.895

6 2:07.864 18:22:51.759

7 2:54.957 18:25:46.716

Fastest lap: 1:57.351 
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